2013 SPE DALLAS SECTION GOLF COMMITTEE

2013 SOCIETY OF PETROLEUM ENGINEERS (SPE) DALLAS
30™ ANUUAL GOLF TOURNAMENT

“DITTY BAG SPONORS”

The Dallas Chapter of the SPE will host 288 participants at its 30th Annual
Golf Tournament on Monday, June 3, 2013 at Firewheel Golf Course in
Garland, Texas. Sponsors for the Ditty Bags are requested to supply at
least 300 items with their company logo. Hats, golf balls, tees, towels, ball
markers, or other items of interest that will fit into a plastic bag will be
appreciated.

If you can make a ditty bag donation please contact one of the following:

Amy Arnold

Terence Begnel

Gary Dittmar
Danny Dixon
Darrell Haney

Jim McFarland

Bob Rielly
John Semmes
John Tabor

David Thompson
Peggy Tibbetts

Netherland, Sewell & Associates
Spectrum Tracer Services, LLC
Denbury Resources Inc.

Pioneer Natural Resources
Superior Energy

Denbury Resources Inc.

Dallas Production Company
Coil Tubing Services

Baker Hughes, Inc.

JW Power Company

LaRoche Petroleum Consultants

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

214/661-9085
432/266-1790
872/673-2000
972/969-4583
214/478-9137
972/673-2452
214/265/4319
214/914-9299
214/981-1900
972/788-8781
214/363-3337



