

2013 SPE DALLAS SECTION GOLF COMMITTEE

2013 SOCIETY OF PETROLEUM ENGINEERS (SPE) DALLAS **30TH ANNUAL GOLF TOURNAMENT**

“DITTY BAG SPONORS”

The Dallas Chapter of the SPE will host 288 participants at its **30th** Annual Golf Tournament on Monday, June 3, 2013 at Firewheel Golf Course in Garland, Texas. Sponsors for the Ditty Bags are requested to supply at least 300 items with their company logo. Hats, golf balls, tees, towels, ball markers, or other items of interest that will fit into a plastic bag will be appreciated.

If you can make a ditty bag donation please contact one of the following:

Amy Arnold	Netherland, Sewell & Associates	214/661-9085
Terence Begnel	Spectrum Tracer Services, LLC	432/266-1790
Gary Dittmar	Denbury Resources Inc.	872/673-2000
Danny Dixon	Pioneer Natural Resources	972/969-4583
Darrell Haney	Superior Energy	214/478-9137
Jim McFarland	Denbury Resources Inc.	972/673-2452
Bob Rielly	Dallas Production Company	214/265/4319
John Semmes	Coil Tubing Services	214/914-9299
John Tabor	Baker Hughes, Inc.	214/981-1900
David Thompson	JW Power Company	972/788-8781
Peggy Tibbetts	LaRoche Petroleum Consultants	214/363-3337

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!